

Associated Students, Inc., California State University, East Bay, 25800 Carlos Bee Blvd. UU 314, Hayward, CA 94542 Customer Service: (510) 885-4843 Fax: (510) 885-7415 visit: www.asicsueb.com

IA2012-6R Education Benefits Resolution
Presented at Board of Directors meeting MAY 30, 2012
WHEREAS, the need to adopt the Remuneration Policy was proposed by the Executive Director as a means to open the access to the Education Benefits as outlined in the Associate Students Inc. Employee Manual; therefore be it
RESOLVED, that the Education Benefits Policy, as defined by the document created and reviewed by the Internal Affairs committee entitled "IA2012 – 6 Education Benefits Policy" be enacted by the ASI Board of Directors;
Approved On: ASI President:
"Students working for Students!



Associated Students, Inc., California State University, East Bay, 25800 Carlos Bee Blvd. UU 314, Hayward, CA 94542 Customer Service: (510) 885-4843 Fax: (510) 885-7415 visit: www.asicsueb.com